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DATE DAY COMPETITION RACE TYPE TROPHY RIBBON RULES POINTSCORE

B 24/10/2021 | Sunday 1 Spring Championship Race 1+ 2 3 Buoy (Handicap) | Major A-Frizelle Trophy /

Alf Beashel Memorial Trophy
Spring Championship / : . . =
31/10/2021 | Sunday 2 Club Race Race 3 /Race 1 3 Buoy (Handicap) |Mick Scully Memorial Trophy 7 Races S

Bl 7/1/2021 | sunday3 | Spring Championship Race 4+5 3 Buoy (Handicap) | E'ic Bowen Memorial Trophy / No Brop

Chris Webb Memorial Trophy
: . . . Chris Webb Memorial Trophy /

[ 14/1/2021 Sunday 4 Spring Championship Race 6 +7 Scratch Winning Appliances Trophy (Series)

- B 21/1/2021 Sunday 5 NSW Championship Race 1 Scratch W.C. "Trappy"” Duncan Trophy =
28/11/2021 | Sunday 6 NSW Championship Race 2 Scratch Alice Burton Memorial Trophy E
5/12/2021 Sunday 7 NSW Championship Race 3 Scratch Syd Barnett Jr. Memorial Trophy

<

*** SAIL REGISTRATION DAY 5/12/2021***

12/12/2021 | Sunday 8 NSW Championship Race 4 Scratch R. Watt Memorial Trophy Ribbon to NSW Club Championship 20212022
g State Championship 17 Races Season Pointscore
[ 19/12/2021 | sunday 9 NSW Championship Race 5 Scratch Winners No Drop 28 Races Including
Queen of the Harbour
26/12/2021 | Sunday NO RACING No Drop
‘ 2/1/2022 Sunday NO RACING
= 9/1/2022 Sunday NO RACING
16/1/2022 Sunday 10 NSW Championship Race 6 Scratch Cordukes Clubhouse Trophy
23/1/2022 Sunday 11 NSW Championship Race 7 Scratch Ferry Patron’s Trophy
26/1/2022 Wednesday | **Australia Day Regatta $1000 H'Cap Winner takes all | Scratch Lord Mayor's Trophy to Scratch Boat
30/1/2022 Sunday 12 NSW Championship Race 8 Scratch Series Winner

20/2/2022 | Sunday15 | Club Championship Race 17 Scratch Series Winner L L H—
27/2/2022 NILGEVALY Super Sprint Sunday Race1,2,3and 4 Scratch President's Trophy
4/3/2022 Friday JJG Worlds Championship | Invitation Race
5/3/2022 Saturday JJG Worlds Championship | Race1 Scratch/Handicap | George Calligeros Trophy
6/3/2022 Sunday 17 JJG Worlds Championship | Race 2 Scratch/Handicap | Cliff Monkhouse Memorial Cup
8/3/2022 Tuesday JJG Worlds Championship | Race 3+4 Scratch/Handicap | Alan Cole Memorial Trophy Ribbon to JJ's 9 Races
JJ Giltinan Winners 1Drop
9/3/2022 Wednesday | JJG Worlds Championship | Race 5+6 Scratch/Handicap | A J Reynolds Trophy
10/3/2022 Thursday JJG Worlds Championship | Race 7 Scratch/Handicap | Bill Miller Memorial
12/3/2022 Saturday JJG Worlds Championship | Race 8 Scratch/Handicap | Big Kite' Memorial
13/3/2022 Sunday 18 JJG Worlds Championship | Race 9 Scratch/Handicap | Series Winner
20/3/2022 | Sunday 19 Queen of the Harbour Charity Race 3 Buoy (Handicap) Ribbon to Winners
SEASON POINTSCORE WINNER HCAP ALL RACES OTHER THAN JJG




